
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Barfield, Dallas F Level 4 8U 25.8 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Staggs, Lucy F Level 4 8U 4.3 2
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Collado, Penelope F Level 4 9-10 26.2 1
The Gymnastics Revolution Augustyn, Natalie F Level 4 9-10 25.5 2
Stick It Gymnastics Sanchez, Sofi F Level 4 9-10 25.5 2
Stick It Gymnastics Freeland, Marley F Level 4 9-10 24.5 4
Stick It Gymnastics Lopez, Allie F Level 4 9-10 24.3 5
Stick It Gymnastics Bajek, Sloan F Level 4 9-10 23.9 6
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Fitzpatrick, Liliana F Level 4 9-10 23.7 7
Stick It Gymnastics Hendry, Emily F Level 4 9-10 23.3 8

Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
The Gymnastics Revolution Torres, Natalia F Level 2 9-10 26.1 1
Taylor T&T Walker, Cadie F Level 2 9-10 25.4 2
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Janko, Zoe F Level 2 6U 12.1 1
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Beharry, Eden F Level 3 9-10 22.6 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Martinez, Isabella F Level 3 9-10 3.9 2

Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Lowe, Brody M Level 1 6U 4.6 1
Taylor T&T Walker, Cassiel M Level 1 6U 4.5 2
Taylor T&T Tull, Julian M Level 1 6U 2.4 3
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Ketchum, Ean M Level 2 7-8 20.1 1
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Harris, Kyle M Level 2 9-10 25.1 1
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Bastacky, Tyler M Level 3 7-8 24.4 1

Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
DGA Tampa Rogers, Lyam M Level 4 9-10 24.4 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Fields, Nolan M Level 4 9-10 16.2 2
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Swinson, Jr M Level 5 9-10 24.7 1
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Walkover, Bryce M Level 6 9-10 25.9 1
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
DGA Tampa Mitchell, Mia F Level 6 9-10 24.3 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Meister, Kelsie F Level 6 9-10 23.5 2
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Barnes, Roman M Level 7 9-10 24.3 1

Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Boundless Gymnastics Freeman, Soraya F Level 1 9-10 25.5 1
Boundless Gymnastics Lewis, Annabeth F Level 1 9-10 23.7 2
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Wilkins, Raelyn F Level 1 6U 22.2 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Dolecore, Ellinana F Level 1 6U 5 2
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Benjamin, Gracie F Level 1 6U 4.1 3
Elite World Gymnastics Jefferson, Zoey F Level 1 6U 2.4 4
Taylor T&T Tull, Jalylah F Level 1 6U 0 5
Gym Athlete M/F Trampoline Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics McKee, Amelia F Level 1 6U 25 1
Taylor T&T Walker, Juni F Level 1 7-8 24.5 2



Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyJanko, Zoe F Level 1 6U 26.9 1
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyBenjamin, Gracie F Level 1 6U 0 2
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyDolecore, Ellinana F Level 1 6U 0 2
Taylor T&T Tull, Jalylah F Level 1 6U 0 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Walker, Juni F Level 1 7-8 20 1
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyLowe, Brody M Level 1 6U 20.2 1
Taylor T&T Tull, Julian M Level 1 6U 0 2
Taylor T&T Walker, Cassiel M Level 1 6U 0 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Harris, Kyle M Level 2 9-10 55.7 1
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Walker, Cadie F Level 2 9-10 56.9 1

Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Boundless Gymnastics Freeman, Soraya F Level 3 9-10 47.4 1
Boundless Gymnastics Lewis, Annabeth F Level 3 9-10 26.8 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Wilkins, Raelyn F Level 3 6U 39.6 1
Elite World Gymnastics Jefferson, Zoey F Level 3 6U 0 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Mckee, Amelia F Level 3 7-8 28.2 1

Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Diaz, Dairelys F Level 4 8U 54.9 1
Elite World Gymnastics Jokinen, Fynleigh F Level 4 8U 54.1 2

Elite World Gymnastics Rivera, Cateleya F Level 4 8U 52.4 3
Elite World Gymnastics Lester, Kinley F Level 4 8U 40.4 4
Elite World Gymnastics Dure, Ariana F Level 4 8U 27.5 5
Elite World Gymnastics Mauro, Gemma F Level 4 8U 0 6
Elite World Gymnastics McBurrows, Aleah F Level 4 8U 0 6
Stick It Gymnastics Barfield, Dallas F Level 4 8U 0 6
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyStaggs, Lucy F Level 4 8U 0 6

Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Hendry, Emily F Level 4 9-10 56.5 1
Stick It Gymnastics Freeland, Marley F Level 4 9-10 54.9 2
Stick It Gymnastics Lopez, Allie F Level 4 9-10 54.1 3
Stick It Gymnastics Sanchez, Sofi F Level 4 9-10 54.1 3
Elite World Gymnastics Cohen, Angel F Level 4 9-10 53.9 5
Stick It Gymnastics Collado, Penelope F Level 4 9-10 53.4 6

Elite World Gymnastics Pineda-Lara, Izabella F Level 4 9-10 27.8 7
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyFitzpatrick, Liliana F Level 4 9-10 27.6 8
Stick It Gymnastics Bajek, Sloan F Level 4 9-10 27.4 9
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyMartinez, Isabella F Level 4 9-10 27.1 10
The Gymnastics Revolution Torres, Natalia F Level 4 9-10 26.9 11
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyBeharry, Eden F Level 4 9-10 26.7 12
Elite World Gymnastics Lindquist, Abigail F Level 4 9-10 0 13

Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyBastacky, Tyler M Level 4 8U 54.0 1
Elite World Gymnastics Ketchum, Ean M Level 4 8U 53.4 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
DGA Tampa Rogers, Lyam M Level 4 9-10 57.6 1
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyFields, Nolan M Level 4 9-10 53.2 2
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Swinson, Jr M Level 5 9-10 40.9 1
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place



Stick It Gymnastics Barnes, Roman M Level 6 9-10 57 1

Stick It Gymnastics Walkover, Bryce M Level 6 9-10 54.6 2

Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Duncan, Sutton F Level 5 8U 53.3 1
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Duncan, Aubrey F Level 5 9-10 56.9 1
The Gymnastics Revolution Augustyn, Natalie F Level 5 9-10 55.4 2
Elite World Gymnastics Lundberg, Moe F Level 5 9-10 47.4 3
Elite World Gymnastics Dixon, Aalyiah F Level 5 9-10 47 4
Elite World Gymnastics Ketchum, Emma F Level 5 9-10 23.9 5
Gym Athlete M/F Double-Mini Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics AcademyMeister, Kelsie F Level 6 9-10 56.4 1
Elite World Gymnastics McBurrows, Aja F Level 6 9-10 49.1 2
DGA Tampa Mitchell, Mia F Level 6 9-10 48.3 3
Elite World Gymnastics Norris, Isabella F Level 6 9-10 0.0 4



Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Norris, Isabella F Level 7 9-10 Scratch
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Diaz, Dairelys F Level 6 8U 47.7 1
Elite World Gymnastics Jokinen, Fynleigh F Level 6 8U 42.6 2
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Dixon, Aalyiah F Level 6 9-10 47.9 1
Elite World Gymnastics Duncan, Aubrey F Level 6 9-10 46.5 2
DGA Tampa Mitchell, Mia F Level 6 9-10 43.2 3
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Cohen, Angel F Level 5 9-10 52.2 1
Elite World Gymnastics Ketchum, Emma F Level 5 9-10 47.2 2

Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Lindquist, Abigail F Level 4 9-10 55.2 1

Elite World Gymnastics
Pineda-Lara, 
Izabella

F Level 4 9-10
53.7 2

Stick It Gymnastics Lopez, Allie F Level 4 9-10 53.5 3
Elite World Gymnastics Lundberg, Moe F Level 4 9-10 22.4 4
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Barfield, Dallas F Level 4 8U 54.9 1
Elite World Gymnastics Duncan, Sutton F Level 4 8U 54.6 2
Elite World Gymnastics McBurrows, Aleah F Level 4 8U 54.2 3
Elite World Gymnastics Rivera, Cateleya F Level 4 8U 53.3 4
Elite World Gymnastics Mauro, Gemma F Level 4 8U 52.6 5
Elite World Gymnastics Lester, Kinsley F Level 4 8U 51.6 6
Elite World Gymnastics Dure, Ariana F Level 4 8U 45.6 7

Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Meister, Kelsie F Level 3 9-10 56.0 1
Stick It Gymnastics Bajek, Sloan F Level 3 9-10 54.5 2
Stick It Gymnastics Hendry, Emily F Level 3 9-10 53.7 3
Stick It Gymnastics Freeland, Marley F Level 3 9-10 53.6 4
Stick It Gymnastics Sanchez, Sofi F Level 3 9-10 49.7 5
Stick It Gymnastics Collado, Penelope F Level 3 9-10 46.8 6
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Boundless Gymnastics Lewis, Annabeth F Level 2 9-10 53.9 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Martinez, Isabella F Level 2 9-10 46.1 2
Boundless Gymnastics Freeman, Soraya F Level 2 9-10 26.8 3
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Fitzpatrick, Liliana F Level 2 9-10 26.3 4
Taylor T&T Walker, Cadie F Level 2 9-10 24.9 5
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Beharry, Eden F Level 2 9-10 21.3 6

Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Mckee, Amelia F Level 2 7-8 26.1 1
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Staggs, Lucy F Level 2 7-8 21.8 2
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Wilkins, Raelyn F Level 2 6U 51.9 1
Elite World Gymnastics Jefferson, Zoey F Level 2 6U 0.0 2

Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Taylor T&T Walker, Juni F Level 1 7-8 45.8 1
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Dolecore, Ellinana F Level 1 6U 46.2 1



Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Janko, Zoe F Level 1 6U 25.7 2
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Benjamin, Gracie F Level 1 6U 19.8 3
Taylor T&T Tull, Jalylah F Level 1 6U 0.0 4
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Lowe, Brody M Level 1 6U 50.9 1
Taylor T&T Tull, Julian M Level 1 6U 20.0 2
Taylor T&T Walker, Cassiel M Level 1 6U 19.5 3

Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Stick It Gymnastics Barnes, Roman M Level 6 9-10 42.9 1
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Skotarenko, Kyryl M Level 5 9-10 53.0 1
Stick It Gymnastics Walkover, Bryce M Level 5 9-10 48.2 2
Taylor T&T Swinson, Jr M Level 5 9-10 0.0 3
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Elite World Gymnastics Ketchum, Ean M Level 4 8U 53.3 1
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
DGA Tampa Rogers, Lyam M Level 4 9-10 55.4 1
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Fields, Nolan M Level 2 9-10 26.6 1
Taylor T&T Harris, Kyle M Level 2 9-10 26.4 2
Gym Athlete M/F Tumbling Age Group Score Place
Suncoast Gymnastics Academy Bastacky, Tyler M Level 2 7-8 54.1 1


